E
E1
Index Pump Controllers
0
3
3
General Application
Joslyn Clark Duplex and Triplex Controllers may be

E
E4
Numbering System Pump Controllers
1
6
6
Duplex & Triplex Pump Control Catalog Numbering
B = Type 2 Enclosure
R = Type 3R Enclosure
D = Type 3R Double Door Enc.
T = Type 12 enclosure
W = Type 4 Stainless Steel
P = Type 4 Painted Steel
S = Type 4 Painted Steel
     With Double Door
A = Alternating Relay
A1 = Triplex Alternating Relay
Pumps 1 & 2 Only
A2 = Triplex Alternating Relay
Pumps 2 & 3 Only
A3 = 24 Hour Alternating Relay
A4 = Manual Alternation Selector
Switch
B = Min. Run Timer All Pumps
B1 = Min. Run Timer Pump 1
B2 = Min. Run Timer Pump 2
B3 = Min. Run Timer Pump 3
C = Time Delay Start In Auto
     All Pumps
C1 = Time Delay Start In Auto
Pump 1
C2 = Time Delay Start In Auto
Pump 2
C3 = Time Delay Start In Auto
Pump 3
D = Off Delay Timer All Pumps
D1 = Off Delay Timer Pump 1
D2 = Off Delay Timer Pump 2
D3 = Off Delay Timer Pump 3
E = Elapsed Time Meter for
each Pump Running
F1 = Mounting Feet 12"
H1 = Audible & Visible Alarm With
Silencing Circuit - Signal
Source Separate
J = Timer For Delayed Alarm
Activation - Specify Alarm
To Be Delayed
K = Surge Arrestor
L1 = Light - Power On
L2 = Light - Pump Run For Each
Pump
L3 = Light High Water Level
L4 = Light Low Water Level
L5 = Light - Specify Function
M = N.O. Pump Run Contacts
P1 = Power Fuses
R1 = 4 Pole Relay - Specify
Function
S1* = Alternate Starter Size For
Pump 1
S2* = Alternate Starter Size For
Pump 2
S3* = Alternate Starter Size For
Pump 3
Pressure Switches
Mounted
On Outside Of Enclosure
T1 = 5-150 PSI, Bourdon Type
T2 = 10-200 PSI, Bourdon Type
T3 = 10-300 PSI, Bourdon Type
T4 = 18-116 PSI Diaphragm Type
T5 = 15-232 PSI Diaphragm Type